



WHITE CHRISTMAS

Presented in a wooden crate containing:

- Tooma River Reserve Chardonnay 75cl 13% vol
- Tooma River Reserve Shiraz 75cl 14% vol
- Abbey Biscuits Chocolate Brownies 150g
- Arden & Amici Panettone
- Barfield Bakery Mince Pies x 4
- Grandma Wild's Mini Bites For Sharing Mature Cheddar 100g e
- Hider Salt & Black Pepper Cashews 90g e
- Linden Lady Chocolate Covered Marshmallows with Silver Stars & Sprinkles 140g
- Matthew Walker Christmas Pudding 350g
- The Secret Truffletier Crunchy Chocolate Pretzels 100g
- Christmas Chutney
- Christmas Preserve
- Fudge

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1012868	Matthew Walker Christmas Pudding in Silver Foil	350	g

Ingredients
Sugar, Sultanas (25%), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Cider (7%), Palm Oil, Humectant (Glycerine), Molasses, Salt, Mixed Spice, Yeast.
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
320	5.4	2.4	83.8	51	2.5	0.2	3.6	0.34

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013438	Linden Lady Chocolate Covered Marshmallows with Silver Stars & Sprinkles	140	g

Ingredients

milk Chocolate;sugar, cocoa butter,whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, vanilla.Marshmallow;glucose, sugar,dextrose,water, stabiliser;sorbitol, gelatine, flavour,Decorations;sugar,potato starch,MALTODEXTRIN,gelatine, E414, vegetable fatolive,Coconut,E555, E903, Colours E153,E171<E174

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
482	23.5	14.2	61.2	56.3	4.6	0.14	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013806	Orchard Preserves Christmas Preserve - Grey Snowflake Label	227	g

Ingredients
Sugar, Blackcurrants (14%), Raspberries (14%), Strawberries (14%), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid: Acidity Regulator, Spices.
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
262	0	0	64	64	0	0	1.7	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013797	Abbey Biscuits Handmade Chocolate Brownie Biscuits (Grey Snowflake Tube)	150	g

Ingredients
<p>Chocolate Chip Brownie,"Sugar, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), 100% Wholegrain Oatflakes, Coconut (Dessicated Coconut, Sulphur Dioxide,), Chocolate Chip Pieces (Sugar 58.5%, Cocoa Mass 33%, Cocoa Butter 8%, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin <1%, Natural Vanilla Flavouring <1%), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Beans, Potassium Carbonate), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Bicarbonate Of Soda, Water, Salt.</p> <p>For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.</p>

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
512	26.1	11.82	63.87	29.5	5.5	0.895	0.5	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013785	Arden & Amici Deluxe Mini Panettone with Nocciolate Topping - Silver	100	g

Ingredients
Wheat flour, Sultanas (14%), Fresh whole egg, Sugar, Butter (milk) (8.8%), Fresh egg white, Candied orange peel (3.5%) (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, citric acid), Hazelnuts (3.5%), Milk, Yeast, Rice starch, Emulsifier: Mono- and Di- glycerides of fatty acids), Fructose syrup, Rice flour, Salt, Natural flavour.
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
382	14.1	8.5	55.8	34.3	7.2	0.5	1.7	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
004254	Barfield Bakery Mince Pies (4pk)	225	g

Ingredients

mincemeat (dried vine fruit, sugar, apple, glucose syrup, water, vegetable suet, mixed peel, modified maize starch, brandy 40% abv, acetic acid, mixed spice, malt extract, flavouring, orange oil), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), maize flour, margarine (vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), water, salt, emulsifier, colour, flavourings), sugar, lard, egg

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
341	15.2	4.3	47.5	27.9	3.8	0.1	1.8	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1012168	Hider Salt & Black Pepper Cashews	90	g

Ingredients
Cashew Nuts (93%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt & Pepper Flavour (3%) (Salt, Dextrose, Black Pepper, Onion Powder, Potato Starch, Natural Flavourings, Yeast Extract Powder)
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
616	50	8.6	27	7.7	19	1	7.6	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013805	Orchard Preserves Christmas Chutney - Grey Snowflake Label	200	g

Ingredients
Apples (44%), Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Onion, Sultanas, Cranberries (4%), Soft Brown Sugar, Cider (2%), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Salt, Citric Acid: Acidity Regulator.
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
182	0	0	42	40	1.1	0.2	2.8	0.1

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1010941	The Secret Truffletier Crunchy Chocolate Pretzels	100	g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, natural flavouring) crisped cereals (rice flour, sugar, salt, cocoa butter) glazing agent (glucose syrup, sugar, glazing agent: gum arabic, coconut fat, modified starch), salt.

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
582	30.1	18.9	57.9	47.8	6.6	0.2	2.7	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1012689	Grandma Wild's Mini Bites For Sharing Mature Cheddar	100	g

Ingredients

Fortified wheat flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin - Vitamin B3, Thiamine - Vitamin B1), Cheddar cheese (22%) (cows' milk, anti-caking agent: potato starch), non-hydrogenated palm oil, oatmeal, water, sugar, salt, natural flavouring, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate.

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
505	29	15	46	3	13.7	1.9	3.6	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013550	Tooma River Reserve Chardonnay	75	cl

Ingredients
0
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013551	Tooma River Reserve Shiraz	75	cl

Ingredients
0
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13.5

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE